monday to saturday

Hottingham Victoria Bus 5tn
City Hospital

Bestwood Park Drive West
Bestwood Bowling Green
Hucknall Papplewick Lane
Hucknall Tesco

Hucknall National Academy
Linby Horse & Groom
Papplewick Griffin's Head
Newstead Abbey Gates
Ravenshead Little John
Blidworth Tesco

Rainworth Robin Hood
Mansfield Bus Station arr
Mansfield Bus Station dep
King's Mill Hos pital

Skegby Greyhound

Skegby Healdswood E=state
Stanton Hill Co-op

Carsic Estate The Oval

Sutton Bus Station

am

H3

G.42

6.48

6.55

7.00

703

7.08

713

am

6.47

6.53

7.00

7.05

7.08

A3

T8

am

[ L

T.22

7.26

.33

749

7.52

7.58

8.05

&.10

813

a.18

8.23

am

7.25

7.36

742

747

7.55

7.57

8.06

a.09

a.13

817

a.21

4.28

a.47

4.52

8.58

9.05

9.10

9.13

9.18

9.23

am

a.30

a.41

a.47

8.52

9.00

9.02

a1

9.14

9.18

9.22

9.30

9.36

9.52

9.52

9.58

10.05

10.10

1013

10.18

10.23

am

9.30

9.41

9.47

9.52

10.00

10.02

10.11

10.14

10.18

10.22

10.26

10.33

10.49

10.52

10.58

11.05

11.10

11.13

11.18

11.23

am

10.30

10.41

10.47

10.52

11.00

11.02

11.11

11.14

11.18

11.22

11.26

11.33

11.49

11.52

11.58

12.05

12.10

1213

12.18

12.23



Hottingham Victoria Bus 5tn
City Hospital

Bestwood Park Drive West
Bestwood Bowling Green
Hucknall Papplewick Lane
Hucknall Tesco

Hucknall National Academy
Linby Horse & Groom
Papplewick Griffin's Head
Newstead Abbey Gates
Ravenszhead Little John
Blidworth Tesco

Rainworth Robin Hood
Mansfield Bus 3tation arr
Mansfield Bus Station dep
King's Mill Hos pital

Skegby Greyhound

Skegby Healdswood E=state
Stanton Hill Co-op

Carsic Estate The Owval

Sutton Bus Station

am

11.30

11.41

1147

11.52

12.00

12.02

12.11

12.14

12.18

12.22

12.26

12.33

1249

12.52

12.58

1.05

pm

12.30

12.41

1247

12.52

1.00

1.02

1.14

1.18

1.22

1.26

133

1.49

1.52

1.58

2.05

210

213

218

2.23

pm

1.30

1.4

147

1.52

200

2.02

211

214

218

2.22

2.26

233

2.49

2.52

2.58

.05

310

313

348

323

pm

55H

.35

2.46

2.52

2.57

3.05

3.07

316

319

3.23

3.27

K

338

J.54

4.02

4.08

4.15

4.20

4.23

4.28

4.33

pmi

Sch

.35

2.46

2.52

2.57

J.05

3.07

3.15

3.1

J.24d

3.3

3.35

3.39

J.46

4.02

4.02

4.08

4.15

4.20

4.23

4.28

4,33

pm

3.30

3.4

3.47

3.52

4.00

4.02

4.11

4.14

413

4,22

4.26

4.33

449

4.52

4.58

5.05

510

513

518

523

pm

4.30

4.41

4.47

4.52

5.00

5.02

5.11

514

518

b.22

5.26

533

5.49

b.52

5.58

6.05

.10

613

618

6.23



pmi pm pm

Hottingham Victoria Bus 5tn 5.30 6.35 730
City Hos pital b4 6.46 7.4

Bestwood Park Drive West 547 6.52 747
Bestwood Bowling Green 5.52 6.57 7.52
Hucknall Papplewick Lane 6,00 7.05 &.00
Hucknall Tesco 6.02 F.or &.02

Hucknall National Academy - = -

Linby Horse & Groom 6.11 7.6 &.11
Papplewick Griffin's Head 6.14 719 814
Newstead Abbey Gates 6.18 7.23 818
Ravenszhead Little John 6.22 727 8.22
Blidworth Tesco 6.26 7. 8.26
Rainworth Robin Hood 6.33 738 833
Mansfield Bus Station arr 6.49 7.54 &.49
Mansfield Bus Station dep - T.hT -
King's Mill Hos pital - 3.03 -
Skegby Greyhound - a.10 -
Skegby Healdswood E=state - 8.15 -
Stanton Hill Co-op - 818 -
Carsic Estate The Owval - 8.23 -
Sutton Bus Station - 8.28 -

d-via AG0, Forest Lane, Kighill Lane and Ravenshead Longdale Lane, Sch - School days only, S5H - Saturdays and School
Halidays only



